AEBG

PARTNERING FOR A STRONG
CALIFORNIA WORKFORCE

Santa Barbara AEBG Consortium

AEBG QUARTERLY PROGRESS REPORTING TIMELINE

2016-17
Friday, April 8™ 1'  Quarter Report Due from Partners
th . . Consortium hears Public and Entity Comment,
Wednesday, May 4 Consortium Meeting and approves 1% Quarter Progress Reports
Wednesday, June 1% Consortium Meeting Presentations from Partners
Friday, July 8™ 2" Quarter Report Due from Partners

Consortium hears Public and Entity Comment,

rd ; ;
Wednesday, August 3 Consortium Meeting and approves 2™ Quarter Progress Reports

Friday, October 7" 3 Quarter Report Due from Partners

Consortium hears Public and Entity Comment,

Wednesday, November 2" Consortium Meeting and approves 3™ Quarter Progress Reports

Wednesday, December 7" Consortium Meeting Presentations from Partners

Friday, January 6™ 4™ Quarter Report Due from Partners

Consortium hears Public and Entity Comment,

st H H
Wednesday, February 17 Consortium Meeting | _ -, approves 4" Quarter Progress Reports

* Within 2 working days from quarterly progress report due date, reports are posted on the website for
Consortium Members, Public & Entity review.



